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CAMPEONATO DE KARTING EN TIERRA - ZONA CENTRO -

-6° Fecha

MONOMARCA INFANTIL

Pos Nro
10 2
20 11
30 38
40 14
50 301
6° 49
70 7
80 22
9° 33
10° 457
11° 57
120 221
130 188

Piloto

BAIGORRIA Ignacio
CARDOZO Facundo
OVIEDO Aaron
CASTRO Enzo
QUARIM Benjamin
GACE Felipe
BENEVENE Santiago
MENICHETTI Santiago
BONANSEA Antonio
FERRERES Jeremias
ABELLONIO Renzo
INCATASCIATO Thiago
BARILE Jeremias

MONOMARCA 150 C.C -MENOR

Pos
10
20
30
40
5o
60
70
80
9o
100
110
12°
13°

MONOMARCA 150 C.C CADETES

Pos
10
20
30
40
5o
60
70
80
9o
100
110
12¢
13°
14°
150
160
17¢
18°
19¢
200
21°
220
230
240

Nro
11
6
8
89
47
54
303
461
104
111
310
93
64

Piloto

HOST Benjamin
TIBALDI Felipe
VILOSIO Sebastian
PAGLIERO Lautaro
DIAZ Nahuel
CAGLIERO Ignacio
TROVERO Marcos
GIRAUDO Luciano
PIZZARRO Ignacio
GALLEANO Mateo
TALEY Leandro
BAUDINO Benjamin
ULLUA Elio

Piloto

PEREYRA Agustin
LARROSA Julidn
TISERA Imanol
CARUSILLO Juan
TIBALDI Nicolas
GAGLIARI Nicolas
CERINO Facundo
DEL BONO Joaquin
GALFRASCOLI Pablo
BOLLINO Agustin
CUELLO Nicolas
FALCO Benjamin
BOGNINO Emiliano
BELTRAMO Gaston
DEPETRIS Enzo
BRESSAN Fabricio
FONSECA Jonathan
CAVALCHINI Leonardo
BELOTTI Federico
PERENO Josefina
CARIGNANO Marcos
TILIPA Elber

IALCO Benjamin
BRINGAS Denis

2019

- “Villa Nueva’-

Puntos
158 Campeon.
105
100

81

68

67

63

61

38

33

27

25

24

Puntos
120 Campeon.
90

88

81

54

28

27

14

13

11

11

4

2

Puntos
135 Campeon.
124
101

96

75

49

25

20

18

18

16

15

14

13
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X0
150 C.C. - LIBRE
Pos Nro Piloto Puntos
10 635 CERVINO Fermin 150 Campeon.
20 8 PEREYRA Gustavo 98
30 77  GIAROLA Sebastian 91
40 71 VIGNOLO Juan Pablo 86
50 52 FORZANI Leandro 85
60 73 FORZANI Roberto 76
7° 557 ABELLONIO Ariel 70
80 57 LARROSA Valentin 65
90 99 ROSA Francisco 61
100 4  VILARINO Gonzalo 51
11° 23 BOZANO Luciano 43
120 51 GIGANTE Martin 43
130 10 NATALI Agustin 41
140 100 VERGARA Martin 36
150 403 ZAVALA José 36
160 395 CERINO Federico 31
17° 6 BASCOCELA Nelson 29
180 14  CERRUTTI Emiliano 29
19° 105 CHICCO Damian 29
200 191 MARQUEZ Juan 25
21° 848 CIACCI Javier 25
220 2 GREGORAT Esteban 24
230 336 ZANCHI Esteban 24
240 19 ZANCHI Gino 22
250 395 LUCANTONI Diego 16
260 727 ZANCHI Juan 14
270 28 CARUSILLO Juan 12
280 385 ECALLE Natali 12
290 80 PONTIERI José Mariano 11
30° 37 ARZUAGA Franco 10
310 69  ZANCHI Cristian 10
32° 88 COMELLI MOYA Carlos 10
330 90 VERDOIA Sebastian 10
340 307 CARDOZO Daniel 10

350 636 RUFINETTI Juan
36° 416 BUENO Matias

37° 35 CRUZ Matias

380 40 ZANCHI Pablo

390 85 HERRERA Ezequiel
400 200 MIR Adrian

410 95 GARRIDO Gustavo
420 17 BOSSA Juan Cruz
430 27 MILANO Agustin
44° 133 AMANTE Gustavo
450 137 MUSA Denis

46° 196 BOGINO Agustin
470 55 CANTON José

480 387 SCAGLIA Franco
490 7 BETTIOL David

500 11 CALDERON Luis Adrian
510 26 CONRADO Bruno
520 33 PAGLIERO Luciano
530 48 VENDRAME Victoria
540 83 CANONICO Diego
550 319 CACERES David
560 449 AQUISTAPACE Marcelo
570 800 SEHIBLI Jorge

NNNNNNNNNWWARIARPRAUIOOANNO®DY

125 C.C. LIBRE

Pos Nro Piloto Puntos

10 27 SIRO Lucas 70,5 Campeon.
20 814 REIMONDI Matias 68,5

30 550 ZAPATA Rodrigo 50,5

40 1 ROSSI Gerardo 50
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848
83

614
195
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CIACCI Javier
SIRO Ignacio
AGUIRRE Julian
ARIAS LEAL Ayrton

www.fradcba.com.ar

26
11
11

MONOMARCA 150 C.C - GRADUADOS

Pos Nro
10 24
20 57
30 233
40 117
50 707
60 11
7° 23
8o 5
90 436
100 44
11° 27
120 67
130 18
140 51
150 8
160 17
170 31
18° 39
19¢ 151
200 999
210 137
220 33
230 71
24° 788
250 26
260 101
270 3
280 83
290 90
150 C.C -
Pos Nro
10 101
20 38
30 707
40 13
50 6
60 3
70 37
80 777
90 95
100 708
11° 721
120 77
130 245
140 448
150 577
160 711
17°¢ 21
180 5
190 376
200 310
210 2
22° 888
230 163

Piloto

BRARDA Alejandro
ABELLONIO German
MOYANO Franco
ABELLONIO Ariel
PILOTTO Edgar
CALDERON Luis
SASSI Juan

ALBERT Emiliano
DAHER Mariano
CASTELLANO Alejandro
SHUBINI Juan Pablo
PAGLIERO German
SARMIENTO Lucas
GIGANTE Matias
GOMEZ Pablo
FERNANDEZ Facundo
PAGLIERO Luciano
SAMPIETRO Lisandro
PAGLIERO Damian
CONTI Marcos

MUSA Denis
MARQUEZ Juan
ESTRELLA Gabriel
MACHADO Mariano
PERALTA Damian
FORZANI Roberto
ROJAS Cesar
CANONICO Diego
VERROTA Sebastian

SENIOR

Piloto

FORZANI Roberto
COSIANI Daniel
PILOTTO Edgar
ROS Angel

VIETTO Raul
MILANESIO Luis
PIOVERA Ariel
PONT Ariel
GARRIDO Juan
BELTRAMINO Daniel
INCATASCIATO Leonardo
BRINGAS Ariel
GREGORAT Eldo
SOARDO Walter
BENEGAS Pablo
BRARDA Gustavo
ANDRADA Cristian
FORNERO Cesar
LEYRIA Gustavo
GUARESCHI Robert
MIR Adrian
BRINGAS Leonardo
ESTRELLA Guillermo

Puntos
116 Campeon.
105

Puntos
134 Campeon.
121
112
84

72

71

62

56

43

42

30

17

16

15
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INTERNACIONAL CADETES
Pos Nro Piloto Puntos
10 1 FORZANI Leandro 96 Campeon.
20 4 CARUSILLO Juan 94,5
30 283 SIRO Lucas 38
40 99 PERENO Josefina 35
50 83 SIRO Ignacio 30
60 88 COMELLI Carlos 27
70 111 ARCARI Thomas 27
80 14  TIBALDI Nicolas 12
90 55 BELTRAMINO Gaston 12
100 167 PAGLIERO German 12
110 63 ARMANDO Agustin 11
120 102 VICENTINI Lautaro 11
130 355 IRUSTA Sergio 11
140 137 CAMARGO Juan 5

150 304 BOVONE Agustin 2



